Pl

10

11

12

13

14

15

Classement apres la ronde 3

Nom

VINCENDON Leo

BILLON TSOBGNI
Aymeric

FRISSON Thomas

LAVANCHE Alban

CARLI Maxime

KAZARIAN Alex

DE BADTS Pierre-
Yves

JOUSSE Adam

BERTOLO Alix

ZHANG Simon

BROCHOT Clemence

DAVOUDIAN
Alexandre

PERIAND Victor

RAJON Gaspard

SKUPIN Rami

CHAMPIONNAT COLLEGE

Rapide Cat. Gen.

1587F U12 M
1503 F U12 M
1621 F U14 M
1493 F U12 M
1479 F U114 M
1474F U12 M
1414F U116 M
1199E Ule M
1520N U12 F
1280N U114 M
1458 F U14 F
1409F U14 M
1190N Ul6 M
1577F Ul4 M
99E Ul2 M

Etablissement

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Notre-Dame des
Minimes, Lyon (69005)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon
(69361)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Notre-Dame de
Bellecombe, Lyon (69006)

College Professeur Dargent,

Lyon (69003)

College Louis Jouvet,
Villeurbanne (69100)

College de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon

Pts Tr. Bu.
3 4 6
3 4 6
3 4 5
3 4 5
3 4 5
3 4 5
3 3 4
3 3 4
25 4% 5%
2% 4Ys 5%
2% 4 5
2% 3V 4%
2% 3 4
2% 3 3

2Ys

2Ys

3V

PS

S

5%

5%

5%

5



Pl

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Nom

VALLA Hadrien

BANCHET Nathan

DAO Duc Nam

BRONDEL Marin

GILLES Lucas

MARDOY AN Gaguik

GILLES Matheo

RAJON Lucien

BERTOLO Simon

LEFORESTIER
Mathis

DUMONT Robin

SABOUR Emrane

MENZEL Yanis

WAGNEUR Leandre

RACAUD Samuel

GHENCIU Sofia

Rapide

1400 N

1440 F

1440 F

1190 N

1190 N

1550 F

1399 E

1430 F

1390 N

1380 N

1330 N

1200 N

1100 N

1030 N

1199 E

1526 F

Cat.

Ul6

U12

U12

Ul6

Ul14

U14

U14

U12

U14

uUle6

U12

U12

Ul14

U12

uUl6

U12

Gen.

Etablissement

(69361)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Professeur Dargent,

Lyon (69003)

College Notre-Dame de

Bellecombe, Lyon (69006)

College Théodore Monod,

Bron (69500)

College Notre-Dame de

Bellecombe, Lyon (69006)

College Louis Jouvet,
Villeurbanne (69100)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Déborde, Lyon
(69006)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Raoul Dufy, Lyon

(69003)

College Vendome, Lyon

Pts Tr. Bu.
2 5 6%
2 5 6
2 5 6
2 5 6
2 5 6
2 5 5
2 4% 4,
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 5
2 4 4
2 3% 4%

PS



Pl

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Nom

BARRY Ibrahima

BLUM Sacha

CHEIKH Issam

BERTHILIER Alexis

PRANDINI MIQUEL
Gael

LATRACH Ibrahim

KEBE Djime

JERUSALMI Elio

ARCO Diego

YANG Cleo Mutian

MOYA Louise

MAUSS Simon

MERZEKANI Adam

VENTRESQUE
Arsene

COSSIC Ilyana

BUTEAU Elina

Rapide

1260 N

970 N

999 E

1300 N

800 N

999 E

970 N

1070 N

810 N

1310 N

1199 E

1460 N

1350 N

999 E

1410 F

1100 N

Cat.

U14

Ule6

U14

Ul6

U12

U14

U14

U14

U14

U12

U16

U14

U12

Ul16

U12

Ul14

Gen.

Etablissement

(69006)

College Victor Schoelcher,

Lyon (69009)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

Collége Professeur Dargent,

Lyon (69003)

College Louis Jouvet,
Villeurbanne (69100)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

College Sainte-Marie, Lyon

(69005)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,

Lyon (69009)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

College Victor Schoelcher,

Lyon (69009)

College Fénelon, Lyon
(69006)

Collége Professeur Dargent,

Lyon (69003)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

Collége Raoul Dufy, Lyon

(69003)

College Vendome, Lyon

(69006)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,

Pts Tr. Bu.
2 3% 4%
2 3% 4%
2 3% 3%
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 4
2 3 3%
2 3 3%
2 2 3
2 2 3
1% 5% 6
1% 5 6
1% 5 5%
1% 5 5
1% 4 4%

PS

2Y5

3%2



Pl

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Nom

TAJ Nassim

COUR Zadig

HAKOBIAN Hovik

PANSE Axel

HARAM Chayne

Rapide

999 E

1180 N

1496 F

999 E

999 E

GERPHAGNON Louis 1040 N

DENECQUE Olivier

VILLEDIEU Emeric

BENNECER Aymen

EVELIN Felix

GIRARD Martin

DUC Soan

SAID Kaine

LANGUILAIRE
RADA Alix

RICHE-GARCIA
Guillaume

999 E

999 E

910 N

999 E

999 E

1200 N

999 E

999 E

999 E

Cat.

U14

U16

U14

U14

U14

U12

U14

U12

Ul14

U12

U12

U12

U14

U12

U14

Gen.

Etablissement

Lyon (69009)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

Colléege de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon
(69361)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

Collége Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Gilbert Dru, Lyon
(69003)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

College de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon
(69361)

Pts Tr.

1Y%

1%

—

—_

—

—_

—_

—_

—

3Vs

3%

5%

4Ys

4Ys

4Y5

4Ys

4Ys

4Y5

4Ys

Bu.

4Y5

3%

5%

6v2

Y%

6v2

5%

4Ys

4Y5

4Ys

PS

R3%:

25



Pl

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Nom

SOURY Zelie

PALISSE Constantin

VERON Hector
Gregoire

CAILLE L'ETIENNE
Lea

GOUDEMAN Theo

GUELLATI Adem

MONSCOURT Soheyl

FERDI Kaylan

PAILHEES
GAILLETON Noa

SEN EMANE
Princesse Yolande

ELMHIBIK
Abdarrahmane

MOYA Thomas

CHEBIL Lina

CERDAN Timothee

BESSOU Nassira

GOBBO Nils

DIPPERT Louis

Rapide

999 E

1060 N

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

1199 E

999 E

800 N

999 E

1210 N

Cat.

U12

Ul14

U12

U12

U12

U14

U14

U12

U12

U12

U14

U14

U16

U14

U12

U14

U12

Gen.

Etablissement

College Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Fénelon, Lyon
(69006)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

Collége Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Professeur Dargent,
Lyon (69003)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

Collége Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

College Charles de

Pts Tr.
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 3V
1 3V
1 3
1 3
1 3

Bu.

4Ys

4Y5

4Y5

4Ys

4Y5

4Y5

4Y5

3Ys

3Ys

3V

PS



Pl

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Nom

AKOA ESSAMA
Curtis

OUDOUM MOUSSE
Zahra

JEANNET Soleane

FADSSI Mohamed

SANCA NHAGA
Anderson

KERROUZI Mounir

GOIX Leonardo

MARTIN PICCARDI
Joseph

ZAIR Jibril

PICARD Romane

KSOURI KHAMASSI
Sirine

BELGACEM Naim

LA SPINA Amandine

SOLPUKER Arthur

NOURY Nour-
Elhouda

Rapide

800 N

999 E

999 E

999 E

910 N

1199 E

999 E

999 E

999 E

1010 N

800 N

999 E

999 E

999 E

820 N

Cat.

U14

U12

U14

U14

Ul14

U16

Ul14

U12

Ul14

U12

U12

U14

U14

U12

U14

Gen.

Etablissement

Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

Collége Raoul Dufy, Lyon
(69003)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Gilbert Dru, Lyon
(69003)

Collége de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon
(69361)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Vendome, Lyon
(69006)

College Charles de
Foucauld, Lyon (69003)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

College Gilbert Dru, Lyon
(69003)

College Gilbert Dru, Lyon
(69003)

College de la Cité Scolaire
Internationale, Lyon
(69361)

Collége Victor Schoelcher,
Lyon (69009)

Pts Tr.
1 3
1 25
%) 4
Y 3
B 2%
Y 2
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 3%
0 3%
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3

Bu.

2Ys

4Y5

3Ys

3

4Y5

4Y5

PS

%)

%)

Y

%)



Pl

95

Nom

CROUAN Timeo

Rapide Cat. Gen.

99E Ul4 M

Etablissement

College Notre-Dame de
Bellecombe, Lyon (69006)

Pts Tr. Bu. PS

0 2 3 0



